
Sierra @ Oakdale 

East Unon @ Manteca

Oakdale @ Manteca

Blackout July 1-14

Practice Aug 4

ScrimmageAug 15

First GameAug 22

Last GameOct 23

VOL Mandated Tues/Thurs

Start Times 4:15/5:15/6:15

Patterson @ Mountain House
Thurs Sept 25 Tues Oct 21
Patterson- Bye
Sierra @ East Union

Patterson- Bye
East Union @ Sierra

CC @ Mountain House

East Union @ Patterson
Tues Sept 23 Thurs Oct 16
Sierra Bye

Mountain House @ CC

Tues Sept 16 Thurs Oct 9
Manteca Bye
East Union @ Oakdale

Manteca Bye
Oakdale @ East Union

East Union Bye
Oakdale @ Mountain House

CC @ Manteca
Patterson @ Sierra

East Union Bye
Mountain House @ Oakdale
Sierra @ Pattterson
Manteca @ CC

Thurs Sept 11 Tues Oct 7

2025  VOL  Volleyball  Schedule 
Thurs Sept 4 Tues Sept 30
Oak Bye
CC @ Sierra 

Manteca @ Patterson 
Mountain House @ East Union 

Tues Sept 9 Thurs Oct 2
Mountain House Bye
East Union @ CC

Sierra @ Manteca
Oakdale @ Patterson

CC @ East Union

Sierra @ Mountain House

Oakdale @ Sierra 

Manteca @ East Union

Manteca @ Oakdale

Sierra Bye
Oakdale @ CC

Mountain House @ Patterson

CC Bye
Manteca @ Mountain House

CC @ Oakdale

Patterson @ CC
Thurs Sept 18 Tues Oct 14
CC Bye
Mountain House @ Manteca

Patterson @ East Union

Mountain House @ Sierra
CC @ Patterson

Oak Bye
Sierra @ CC
East Union @ Mountain House
Patterson @ Manteca 

Mountain House Bye

Patterson @ Oakdale
Manteca @ Sierra


